Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

{a) Insert full name of (a) Nuko Fabncations Ltd
company

(b) Insert full name and i (b)

addresses

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference

(if any)

Michaela Heeley
Empincal insolvency LLP
Avon House

435 Stratford Road
Shirley

Solibull

B90 4AA

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
[ 06306127 |

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's

affairs as at (¢) 30 September 2010

Signed M L L — Date 30 September 2010

Empirical Insolvency LLP
Avon House

435 Stratford Road
Shirley

Solthull

B30 4AA

Liquidation Section Post Room

>
-
[=]
14
=
.—
<
w

For Official Use

Al

02/10/2010 S
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL
|
\
|
|

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Nuko Fabrications Ltd

on the 30 September 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name MALT: A Racs>~

-

Signed BB,

Dated Ra-9-10




Assets

Book Debts
‘ Cash at Bank

Signature

Nuko Fabrications Ltd

A - Summary of Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value Estimated to Reahise
0 0
1,800
3

Date

2o -3




A1 - Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:
Employees’ Claims

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
HSBC Bank plc

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees’ Claims

Trade Creditor

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT

HM Revenue & Customs -~ PAYE/NIC

Directors’ Loan Account

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise

1,350
1,600
1,600
(250)
(250)
4,533
4,533
(4,783)
NIL
34,585
92,953
4,075
10,622
18,000
(160,235)
(165,018)
900
(900)
(165,918)

Signature /@:9"'; Date_ QO - q-10




sefiaun _

Lo _ _ EEE XHO ZNH 'liNH ‘193115 PUBOWISIM |
L0 * _ | 189123 10E 1X3 'J819x3 ‘asnoy uoapeo | 403 |
Elalmaly sundn ise
0 €6 6893 ‘aliysyJeue YHON ‘[ysiieg 19ais sucisuyor gl widn 1se3
1Yl 83l SIISMLLIOY
0 82 9823 91509197 'uosbipg ‘aauq jamuey) ‘vI Xog Od I 0
. 732 91X ‘A8ung ‘uoKgng 813UI01g 950
0 80 egEl3 '4JIOM|0 ) 'PEOY 11BM3 JOMO YHOM[O) 00| 1512 P ulpio!g 85019
dNL golddng Gurpjepn poomuwieyD
0 0} £2z3 231 'Ao1i0x ‘8186POOA U0 Sruezen 'g 9 § U
0 8262413 QAT 0ZdN 'udmg "Hodmay '€EZ x08 Od $32AG PIED BNy ueuquie)d
¥Yl LHQ d
0 18 8993 “WeyIng 'Moy a0udpiaold ‘31 wewng ‘anideq oC 14
. d3z 6137 1158019 P
0 ¥0 68943 '‘yBnoJogJeN 'PeoY PI0JSa 'STOWO HOUNOD |PUNCYH PUISIQ Aqeld
72893 o4l PIT JUBId QO
0 ¢ 9AD ‘Aiuano) "uopunoy ‘PEOY UBGUINOS Gl
dng py] sojeossy ubiseq snoegy
0 0c 6913 $z3Q ‘Aqlaq 'peoy UopuoT ‘@snoH Juamisg D1y
. AdE LZAD
0 0€ ¥Z6¥3 ‘Agbny ‘peoy uoy(|D £z/12 ‘1) sssusng Agbny P¥] S30WMBG BAIS MV
3 uaAl
funoas Ajunoes JONpald jueWIED
JO anjea ejeq Aq play Aunoes Aue jo sjiejeQg | 1Gap Jo junowy (apooysod yiim) ssaippy 10 10JIp8JD JO SWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Axadord JaA0 3 Jo LOUSYRI BUILIBID SIONP3ID PUE SB0IAISS 10 Spoob Jo Kiddns ay jJo adueape
ur pred sjunowe Bulwieo s1swolsnd pue sjuswaaibe ajes euoipuod 1o Buises| |sleyd ‘aseyaind-aiy Japun SI0NPaIO Aue Ayjuspl pue sI1c)Ipalo ||B 8pnjoul ISNW NOA  3jON

SHOLIQ3¥D ANVYJINGD
g




. 8L 9vQa W) ‘Yieaukaixag

0 §9520¢L3 ‘Aempeolg g0z ‘asnoH Aempeoig'sauieq o) 0/ pajiL uog g Jaed ULor
. NG £ 131 ‘81yssaisadie ‘yuomaynT

0 16 685 ¥3 ‘eube Aqusy ‘auen joH ‘wie4 afpug ‘ueg ayL PI7 swiaisAsou)
. : AS| 6137 4ajse0 ‘Aquepu3 Hed

£ES'y 800Z/01/8T aimusgaq | 18 2853 BR0ID) ‘AEA UBWILBY "SI [ENIBUILOD JO1Se01aT oid jueg OgSH

0 00 000'8L3 4V2Z €AD 'Auaao) ‘peoy BuIjeA 9 _ [2eyoip 'sudoH
F74

0 8z 229013 863N ‘uoluaqbuoT ‘aud) uodn ajseomaN ‘Bupyng SWOISNT 9 aNUaAdY WH
awejsipurr] ‘Bupuey swiepn Asuaajosul OJIN

. SYE 1137 'anysIesa0ia .

0 BG 586 123 ‘yBnosoqybnoT ‘aauQ J9jemsamoT ZG dijlyd ‘vewpser
‘ Vv #271 "oodsan

0 62 SL0'Y3 '¥OO(] SUBSNY) AMNE ‘WES ] WIS ADUBAIOSU| [BIUSD) Swojsny g enuandy W H
a1 z+31 'ybnosoqybno

0 00 ¥1¥3 ‘Jeog uodn moueg 'peoy AGalIS IIuAen L2 SIauped uoppng naIH
! 9H8 230 ‘anysigiaq

0 L96¥9'13 ‘UO}ISON|( '9181ST [BISNPY| SISUUBH ‘as0|) UBIDIBN P17 siaueR|D P 81940 00IQU'D
' ADE €W

0 50 L0223 Sa)sayduR 1eans Aenp 27 1004 Ui ‘snoysneq wo.dzes

0 25 852'G3 1NE ¥ZON P

‘uopspleg ‘Peoy YHON JEBID) 3U]| HO ‘AepA UBAAIS $901u9g (99)S ybnosogsuien

3 uanb
RAunooas Aunoes JO)paId juewIIRD
JO anjep aeq £q pjay Ayunaas Aue Jo s|1ejaqg | Jqep Jo Junowy (oapooysod yym) ssalppy 10 JOJIp8II JO AWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay; u Auadoid Jaao apy) Jo uojualal Buiwierd s10Upass pue sadIaas Jo spoob jo Alddns ay) Jo soueape
ui pied sjunowe Buiwie|d $Jawo)sno pue sjuawaaibe sjes |euoHpuod Jo Buisea) jayieyo ‘aseyaind-asy Japun s10)pald AUe AJUspl PuB SJOYPaId JiB SPN[oUNISNW NOA  J10N

. SH0LIg3¥I ANVYdINOD
8




£ES'y 96 £9£'091L3 s|ejo
_ SPUBIPIN 1S3M V2 _
5260813 A0 'SPUBIPIA 1SN ‘AZUSACD ‘pEOY BICUI(EA O 18BN I “suiidoH
. anysiaysania ‘rac 6137 '9aYsIalsadia .
¢ ce08l3 13)580187 *YBNOIOGIEN ‘anuaay ¥38107 01 uipep W ‘Aoyeg
Q18
0 DL Z813 BAN “UOPUOT PEOY 21eMBP3 £EE “DH YIOMIN 8SNoUBIEM AN
0 9. ¥¥i3 OQE 9N ‘Uicour] ‘pecy AGsiym '808|g LOSLLEH | PR dnoJo poomueg syl |
0 6¥0'E3 Sv8 p17 wawdinb3 Buiyy uudg
0 0 37 191592487 "UOISEWINY ) 'PEOY Plojuld ‘gL N
0 8v SOv3 V6 €3N 'aUA| uodn) apseamaN Wed YKON | afeg
. ANZ 198
0 e 11643 'WeYJaLI0Y 'PECYH YUBGMOPESJ ‘SHIOM SOHRYD SHIEID B H0NQqa0Y
[o _ | 00 9293 [ nNZ 231 191590137 'Aalyioy ‘leasig UsRID UMOL GZ | abejney Wb Yy |
| 0 | | o€ 215°€3 _ DY 137 13153019 "ajeg AeAueg 9G | P (5919) S80S Jueld Of'd |
_ 1re ¥37 "Jeise0ien
0 geyeLes ‘wied QUOISIGUINH 612 “wed [emsnpu; 0 9 | PV BUNBOD JpMOd JeIS MaN
|0 _ | v6 1923 XH8 ¥230 ‘Aqiaq "Wed opud ‘Aemyed apud | pi saiddng uoneouge [eap |
3 uaalb
Aunoes Aunoas Joyipalo juewie|d
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay Ajunaas Aue jo sfiejag | 199p JO JUnoOWy {apodjsod yum) ssalppy 10 IO)IP3I2 JO SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwos ayy w Apedosd JaAo By jo uonuajas Buirerd ssoupasd pue saIMBs Jo spoob jo Alddns ay) Jo soueape
- U1 pied sjunowe BUILLIBSD S13WLOISND PUE Sjuawaaibe ajes [euanipuod Jo Buises| |ajeyo ‘aseydInd-aily JSpun s:oHpasd Aue Ajuap! pue SJ0)IpaJd |18 3pnjoul ISNW NOA  JJON

SHOLIAIHD ANVJNOD
9




Ol -L-0og %

P\QM@\ aimeubig

3 uanb
Ajunoas Ayunoas Jojipasd juewired
JO anfep ajeq Aq pjay Ajunoas Aue Jo spiejaq | 1q9p jo Junowy (apogisod yum) ssarppy 10 10}1paJ2 JO duIEN

uoissassod s Auediuod sy u Apadoid JaAo )i} jo uonuale: Buiwied s10ppald pue sa21As J0 spoob jo Alddns ay) jo aoueape
- U pied sjunowe Bulwig)d SJIBWO0)SND pue sjuawaalbe ajes [euoiyipuod Jo Buises| |epeyo ‘aseyaind-auy Japun s10)Ipasd Aue Ajjuap) pue S10})Ipald jle Spnjout ISNW NOA 30N

SHOLIa3¥I ANVdNCD
g




ajeq ainjeubig
O -L- 9 ——
00 OS+3 0S¥ Aeuipio 4VZ EAD 'SPUBIPIWY 1SOAA “AIIUBAOY) '9S0|7) BIDUSIEA 9 sunjdoy eyoIy
00 05+3 oSt Keuipipo r3¢ 6137 ‘1asana 'yBnologieN ‘anuaay ¥28q3j00 0L fajeq Jaydojsuy) uipepy
) 19quIaw
anjea [BURLON | SaJeys Jo "ON aleys jo adA| (spomsod yum) sse.ppy JO l8pjoyaleys Jo aweN
. SHIFWIN ANYAJINOQD

0



